

2020 IABF VIRTUAL GALA Guest of Honor Lee Mazzilli IABF Achievement Award Anthony Iapoce Executive of the Year JP Ricciardi December 3rd, 2020 at 8:00 pm EST



2020 IABF Guest of Honor Lee Mazzilli

2020 IABF Achievement Award Anthony Iapoce

2020 IABF Baseball Executive J.P. Ricciardi – S.F Giants

 Please join the Italian American Baseball Foundation (IABF) at our 2020 virtual Gala on December 3, 2020 as we Honor Lee Mazzilli, Anthony Iapoce and J.P. Ricciardi.
Our virtual Gala event will also include several current and former MLB players that will be announced as we get closer to the event date.

EVENT INFO

Location: www.facebook.com/italianamericanbaseballfoundation Date: December 3, 2020 Time: 8:00 PM EST

Evening Host

Wayne Randazzo – Radio voice of the NY Mets along with Natalie M. Spedaliere and Chris Colabello

Sponsorship and donation info - <u>WWW.IABF.FOUNDATION</u> Your support will help us achieve our goals and our mission

2020 IABF Virtual Dinner Donation & Sponsorship Opportunities

The IABF is a 501c3 Charitable Foundation. All donations and sponsorships will receive a tax exempt letter

DONATION

Your personal, family, or business name will be announced during our virtual event Any amount

SINGLE

1 - Ticket to the 2021 IABF Dinner 1 - Lee Mazzilli print signed by Lee & sports artist James Fiorentino Your name and company logo displayed in our virtual event \$1,000.00 (Tax deductible amount -\$750.00)

DOUBLE

2 - Ticket to the 2021 IABF Dinner 2 - Lee Mazzilli prints signed by Lee & sports artist James Fiorentino Your name and company logo displayed in our virtual event \$2,000.00 (Tax deductible amount -\$1,700.00)

TRIPLE

3 - Ticket to the 2021 IABF Dinner 1 - Ticket to a Yankee Game in a Suite with Yankee Legends 3 - Lee Mazzilli print signed by Lee & sports artist James Fiorentino Your name and company logo displayed in our virtual event \$4,000.00 (Tax deductible amount - \$3,200.00)

HOME RUN

10 tickets to the 2021 IABF Dinner, 2 - Tickets to a Yankee Game in a Suite with Yankee Legends 10 – Lee Mazzilli prints signed by Lee & sports artist James Fiorentino Your company's logo displayed on out virtual event. \$10,000.00 (Tax deductible amount -\$7,400.00)

GRAND SLAM

15 - Tickets to the 2021 IABF Dinner 10 – Tickets to a Yankee game in a suite with Yankee Legends 15 - Lee Mazzilli print signed by Lee & sports artist James Fiorentino Your name and company logo displayed on our virtual event \$25,000.00 (Tax deductible amount - \$20,900.00)

December 3, 2020 8:00 – 9:30 PM EST www.facebook.com/italianamericanbaseballfoundation

Donations and sponsorships can purchased on our website: www.iabf.foundation



MISSION STATEMENT

The Italian American Baseball Foundation is a 501c3 charity foundation established in 2016. The IABF is committed to developing and promoting youth baseball & softball in the United States and Italy by sponsoring clinics and camps supervised by MLB players, scouts and College coaches.

The IABF donates baseball equipment to organized youth teams as well as individuals in need of uniforms, bats, gloves, cleats and more.

The IABF sponsors College showcases in the US and Italy for High School students to display their talent in front of the top College Baseball & Softball programs in the United States.

The IABF provides legal assistance for the Italian Olympic and WBC baseball Teams.

Our future goal is to build an international youth baseball/softball academy that will combine education and baseball.

The IABF is committed to achieving excellence in the classroom, on the field and in the community.